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Bundesprogramm
Name Vorname Wohnort JG Obligatorisches Programm 25 m Total

Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 197
Rüegg Tav Rudolfstetten 1968 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 196
Binder Thomas Geroldswil 1979 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 195
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 194
Broutin Christophe 1983 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 194
Auerswald Doris Dietikon 1990 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 194
Forster Gregor Möhlin 1976 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 193
Preisig Louis Aesch 1992 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 190
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 10 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 189
Lottenbach Markus Urdorf 1970 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 188
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 9 8 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 188
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 1984 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 188
Schneider Hermann Dietikon 1953 9 10 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 187
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 187
Röllin Walter Dietikon 1947 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 185
Merkli Christof Remetschwil 1962 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 185
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 9 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 8 8 184
Diefenbacher Marco 1978 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 184
Widt Karl Dietikon 1967 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 7 183
Täuber Reto Islisberg 1973 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 6 9 9 9 9 8 179
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 1989 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 179
Ruff Fabian Dietkon 1990 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 6 179
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 178
Preisig Marcel Aesch 1992 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 7 173
Graf Max Adliswil 1946 9 7 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 8 172
Krah Kevin Urdorf 1993 9 9 9 6 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 6 10 10 8 8 8 171
Fluor Urs Dietikon 1982 10 9 9 7 8 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 9 8 170
Leppert Christian Urdorf 1987 8 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 8 8 8 0 165
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 8 7 10 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 9 7 7 7 0 164
Fuchs Dario Dietikon 1988 7 8 0 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 7 7 10 8 8 8 8 164
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 1936 7 8 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 7 6 9 9 7 7 0 162
Schuler Christian Dietikon 1987 7 8 9 9 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 6 9 9 8 7 0 156
Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 6 10 8 8 7 9 8 8 7 6 10 9 9 7 0 9 9 9 8 7 154
Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 6 8 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 10 9 10 7 7 0 0 152
Castelli Alexander Zürich 1986 8 7 10 8 10 9 8 8 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 0 151
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten 1974 6 10 0 6 0 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 0 10 9 9 9 9 149
Müller Dominic Dietikon 1979 7 0 7 9 8 10 7 7 7 6 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 149
Klingelhöfer Stefan Dietikon 1986 9 8 0 6 7 9 9 6 6 0 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 6 148
Guggisberg Stefan 1969 9 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 7 0 9 9 7 6 0 9 9 8 8 0 145
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 9 7 8 10 7 8 8 8 7 0 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 0 0 140
Ambühl Jonas Dättwil 1987 6 0 7 9 9 10 10 9 8 6 9 7 7 0 0 10 9 8 8 8 140
Brignoli Allan Dietikon 1991 7 8 9 7 7 10 9 9 9 0 9 8 8 7 0 9 8 8 6 0 138
Füglistaller Christian Friedlisberg 1984 8 9 8 6 6 10 8 8 7 6 10 7 7 0 0 8 8 7 7 6 136
Thaler Thierry Birmensdorf 1986 8 9 8 6 8 9 8 6 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 9 9 8 6 6 127
Oberholzer Jan Bergdietikon 1997 0 6 7 7 0 9 9 8 8 0 10 9 9 8 0 9 8 7 6 0 120
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 1940 9 6 6 7 8 9 7 0 0 0 10 7 6 0 0 10 9 7 6 6 113
Roth Carmen Neuenhof 2001 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 8 7 5 0 0 58
Rüegg Jahre Rudolfstetten 2002 10 0 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 37
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Bundesprogramm
Name Vorname Wohnort JG Obligatorisches Programm 25 m Total

Auerswald Doris Dietikon 1990 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 194
Ambühl Jonas Dättwil 1987 6 0 7 9 9 10 10 9 8 6 9 7 7 0 0 10 9 8 8 8 140
Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 6 10 8 8 7 9 8 8 7 6 10 9 9 7 0 9 9 9 8 7 154
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten 1974 6 10 0 6 0 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 0 10 9 9 9 9 149
Binder Thomas Geroldswil 1979 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 195
Brignoli Allan Dietikon 1991 7 8 9 7 7 10 9 9 9 0 9 8 8 7 0 9 8 8 6 0 138
Broutin Christophe 1983 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 194
Castelli Alexander Zürich 1986 8 7 10 8 10 9 8 8 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 0 151
Diefenbacher Marco 1978 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 184
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 9 7 8 10 7 8 8 8 7 0 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 0 0 140
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 187
Fluor Urs Dietikon 1982 10 9 9 7 8 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 9 8 170
Forster Gregor Möhlin 1976 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 193
Fuchs Dario Dietikon 1988 7 8 0 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 7 7 10 8 8 8 8 164
Füglistaller Christian Friedlisberg 1984 8 9 8 6 6 10 8 8 7 6 10 7 7 0 0 8 8 7 7 6 136
Graf Max Adliswil 1946 9 7 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 8 172
Guggisberg Stefan 1969 9 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 7 0 9 9 7 6 0 9 9 8 8 0 145
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 178
Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 6 8 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 10 9 10 7 7 0 0 152
Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 197
Klingelhöfer Stefan Dietikon 1986 9 8 0 6 7 9 9 6 6 0 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 6 148
Krah Kevin Urdorf 1993 9 9 9 6 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 6 10 10 8 8 8 171
Leppert Christian Urdorf 1987 8 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 10 8 8 8 0 165
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 8 7 10 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 9 7 7 7 0 164
Lottenbach Markus Urdorf 1970 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 188
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 194
Merkli Christof Remetschwil 1962 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 185
Müller Dominic Dietikon 1979 7 0 7 9 8 10 7 7 7 6 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 149
Oberholzer Jan Bergdietikon 1997 0 6 7 7 0 9 9 8 8 0 10 9 9 8 0 9 8 7 6 0 120
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 9 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 8 8 184
Preisig Louis Aesch 1992 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 190
Preisig Marcel Aesch 1992 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 7 173
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 9 8 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 188
Röllin Walter Dietikon 1947 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 185
Roth Carmen Neuenhof 2001 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 8 7 5 0 0 58
Rüegg Jahre Rudolfstetten 2002 10 0 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 37
Rüegg Tav Rudolfstetten 1968 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 196
Ruff Fabian Dietkon 1990 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 6 179
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 1989 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 179
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 1984 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 188
Schneider Hermann Dietikon 1953 9 10 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 187
Schuler Christian Dietikon 1987 7 8 9 9 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 6 9 9 8 7 0 156
Thaler Thierry Birmensdorf 1986 8 9 8 6 8 9 8 6 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 9 9 8 6 6 127
Täuber Reto Islisberg 1973 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 6 9 9 9 9 8 179
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 1936 7 8 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 7 6 9 9 7 7 0 162
Widt Karl Dietikon 1967 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 7 183
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 10 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 189
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 1940 9 6 6 7 8 9 7 0 0 0 10 7 6 0 0 10 9 7 6 6 113
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